Veteran Last Name

Altmyer
Ambrose
Andreoletti
Ashton
Astridge
Bartolovitch
Bartolovitch
Bartolowits, Jr.
Bartolowits, Sr.
Beiter

Bishop
Bittner

Boory
Bosiljevac
Bosiljevac
Bosiljevac
Britenbaugh
Broderick
Broderick, Sr.
Broskey
Brown
Charnock
Chraska, Jr.
Comport
Cox

Crame
Crenner
Curran
Danzuso

Veteran First Name

Dennis
‘Edward
Francis
‘James
Bette
bohn
John F.
‘Richard
Richard
Theobald
William
‘Slyvan
Frederick
‘Albert
Frances Jean
‘Joseph A.
Gilbert
‘Jeffrey
George
‘Donald
George
‘Joseph
Leo
‘Robeﬂ
Charles
‘Douglas
Robert
‘Joseph
Joseph

Pole Number

109 (436)
226 |
135713
179 |
?
217 |
209
109 (435 |
109 (435)
135707 |
109 (436)
179706 |
109 (436)
Across 88292 ’
Across 88292
113 |
226
165 |
135707
233 |
?
88293 |
160
209 |
126279
193 |
197193
367558 VZ75GP |
233

Address

3104 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2315 Mt. Troy Rd.
2800 Mt. Troy Rd.

2810 Mt. Troy Rd.

Bend - Mt. Troy from 2820 Mt. Troy Rd.
2328 Mt. Troy Rd.

2416 Mt. Troy Rd.

3100 Mt. Troy Rd.

3100 Mt. Troy Rd.

3740 Mt. Troy Rd.

3104 Mt. Troy Rd.

3616 Mt. Troy Rd.

3104 Mt. Troy Rd.

2206 Mt. Troy Rd
2206 Mt. Troy Rd
3614 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2315 Mt. Troy Rd.
3018 Mt. Troy Rd.

3740 Mt. Troy Rd.

2022 Mt. Troy Rd.

3446 Mt. Troy Rd.

2726 Mt. Troy Rd.

3066 Mt. Troy Rd.

2416 Mt. Troy Rd.

3582 Mt. Troy Rd.

2872 Mt. Troy Rd.

2518 Mt. Troy Rd.

3106 Mt. Troy Rd.

2022 Mt. Troy Rd

Landmark

Across from Baun Rd.

Across from Baun Rd.
St. Al's Church
Across from Baun Rd.

Rummage House St. Al's

Wellness Center
Across from Mt. Troy Floral

Cemetery by Lonsdale St.

Wellness Center

Comments
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Danzuso
Dering
Dering
Duff
Dumrahf
Dumrahf
Ebitz

Erb
Foster
Frazee
Fuchs
Geubtner
Giebel
Giebel
Giebel
Gigler
Gigler
Glatz, Jr.
Goettmann
Gollob
Golob
Golob
Gordon
Gorman
Goyak
Greiner
Greiner
Greiner
Grenda
Grundler
Gschwend

‘Samuel
Jerry
‘Robert
Frank
‘Edward
Raymond
‘William
Edwin
‘Peter
Fames
‘Michael
Lawrence
‘James
George
‘Robert
Frederick
‘Richard
John
‘Carl

Paul
‘Ronald
Joseph
‘Charles
David
‘Sylvester

William A.
William R.
William R.

‘Anthony
Raymond
‘William

CDR
AE2

233
128
128
169
225
197193
217
233
179706
157
192
179707
131
447-94-GP
113
160
226
68362
179706
178917
172
68363
171
160
?
208
208
178
193
88

2022 Mt. Troy Rd.

Across from 3403 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 3403 Mt. Troy Rd.

2992 Mt. Troy Rd.
2324 Mt. Troy Rd
2518 Mt. Troy Rd.
2328 Mt. Troy Rd.
2022 Mt. Troy Rd
3616 Mt. Troy Rd.
3074 Mt. Troy Rd.

Across from 2633 Mt. Troy Rd.

3812 Mt. Troy Rd.
3058 Mt. Troy Rd.
3440 Mt. Troy Rd.
3614 Mt. Troy Rd.
3066 Mt. Troy Rd.

Across from 2315 Mt. Troy Rd.

2996 Mt. Troy Rd.
3616 Mt. Troy Rd.
2840 Mt. Troy Rd.
2876 Mt. Troy Rd.
3630 Mt. Troy Rd.
2882 Mt. Troy Rd.
3066 Mt. Troy Rd.
3054 Mt. Troy Rd.

2500 Mt. Troy Rd.
2500 Mt. Troy Rd.
2820 Mt. Troy Rd.
2872 Mt. Troy Rd.
3800 Mt. Troy Rd.

Wellness Center

Cemetery by Lonsdale St.

Wellness Center
St. Al's Church

Prom Park

Across from Brenckles

Ross Westview EMSA
Rummage House St. Al's

St. Al's Church

REPLACEMENT ORDERED
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Heid Raymond

Henzler ‘Milton
Herman Robert
Hollenbeck ‘Craig
Hosek Joseph
Huber ‘Robert
Huber Ken
Hunkele ‘Arthur
Huntermark John
Jack Wilbert
James Maxine & William
Janczak, Sr. ‘Raphael
Jockel Paul J.
Jockel Wilbert
Jockel F. Harry
Jockel, Jr. ‘Charles
Jones Stanley
Kaib ‘Albert
Kaib Joseph
Kaib, Jr. ‘Daniel
Kaib, Sr. Daniel
Keibler ‘Edward
Kenny Martin
Kessler \Joseph
Killmeyer Marcus
Killmeyer ‘Bob
Kimmel John
Knorr ‘Dale
Knorr Donald
Knorr, Sr ‘Donald
Kosatka Joseph

193
126279
178917

?

171

217

165

68363
228
13515
179707

166
178910

128

Across 88292

171

78
179706

162

141

156

192

209
61725

125

193

225

225

?

174

2872 Mt. Troy Rd.

3582 Mt. Troy Rd.

2840 Mt. Troy Rd.

3750 Mt. Troy Rd.

2882 Mt. Troy Rd.

2328 Mt. Troy Rd.

3018 Mt. Troy Rd.

3630 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2209 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2655 Mt. Troy Rd.

3812 Mt. Troy Rd.

3014 Mt. Troy Rd.

2746 Mt. Troy Rd.

3222 Mt. Troy Rd.

2206 Mt. Troy Rd

2882 Mt. Troy Rd.

2400 Mt. Troy Rd.

3616 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 3045 Mt. Troy Rd.
3112 Mt. Troy Rd.

3078 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2633 Mt. Troy Rd.
2416 Mt. Troy Rd.

3068 Mt. Troy Rd.

3434 Mt. Troy Rd.

2872 Mt. Troy Rd.

2324 Mt. Troy Rd
2324 Mt. Troy Rd
3054 Mt. Troy Rd.

2840 Mt. Troy Rd.

Across from Brenckles

Erie Insurance
St. Al's Church

Prom Park

REPLACEMENT ORDERED
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Kozar
Lache
Lawley
Lee

Lee
Lehmeier
Lehmeier
Leonard
Lober
Lutty
Mares, Jr.
Mares, Sr.
Maseth
Mastrean
McKinney
McLean
McLean
Meister
Mihlfried
Miller
Miller
Misencik
Misencik
Mitterer
Mitterer
Mizgorski
Moeller
Moore
Moore
Neely
Nist

‘Frank
Eric
Mohn
Melvin
‘Tracy
Randal
‘Roben
Lasslo
Mohn
William
‘Nicholas
John
‘Ryan
Michael

‘Rhonda Lehmeier

Tyler
‘Justin
William
‘Paul
Oscar
‘Robeﬂ
John
Mohn
John
‘Stephen
Gerard
‘Gerard
David
‘Michael
James
‘Louis

PFC WWII
PFC

209
367558 VZ75GP
141
113
226
160
119
115
61725
162
13515
190240
?
162
179
96475
96475
61725
131
49715
Across 88292
128

| 2416 Mt. Troy Rd.
3106 Mt. Troy Rd.
| 3112 Mt. Troy Rd.
3614 Mt. Troy Rd.
‘ Across from 2315 Mt. Troy Rd.
3066 Mt. Troy Rd.
| 3500 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 3603 Mt. Troy Rd.
| 3068 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 3045 Mt. Troy Rd.
‘ Across from 2655 Mt. Troy Rd.
2750 Mt. Troy Rd.
| 3754 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 3045 Mt. Troy Rd.
| 2810 Mt. Troy Rd.
Top of Hoffman Rd.
‘ Top of Hoffman Rd.
3068 Mt. Troy Rd.
| 3058 Mt. Troy Rd.
2000 Mt. Troy Rd.
| 2206 Mt. Troy Rd
3222 Mt. Troy Rd.

‘ Bend - Mt. Troy from 2820 Mt. Troy Rd.

3758 Mt. Troy Rd.
| 3758 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from Klementina
| 3500 Mt. Troy Rd.
2996 Mt. Troy Rd.
‘ Across from 2517 Mt. Troy Rd.

| 3068 Mt. Troy Rd.

Rummage House St. Al's

‘Across Most Holy Name Cem.‘

Tt. of Hoffman Rd
Tt. of Hoffman Rd

Monument ( Dollar Bank )

St. Al's Parking Lot

‘Across Most Holy Name Cem.‘

Cemetery corner

REPLACEMENT ORDERED
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Novak Charles VZ31 Across from 2517 Mt. Troy Rd. Cemetery corner

Nyren Nathaniel | 191 | 2652 Mt. Troy Rd. | |
Pelc Rick 191 2652 Mt. Troy Rd.

Perry ‘Ronald ‘ ? ‘ 3446 Mt. Troy Rd. ‘ Across from Mt. Troy Floral ‘
Peterson Richard 447-94-GP 3440 Mt. Troy Rd. Ross Westview EMSA
Pfaub Richard | ? | 3220 Mt. Troy Rd. | |
Planic Rudy 166 3014 Mt. Troy Rd.

Planic Edward | ? | 3754 Mt Troy Rd. | |
Plummer Donnie 113 3614 Mt. Troy Rd. Rummage House St. Al's
Prom ‘William ‘ 49715 ‘ 2000 Mt. Troy Rd. ‘ Monument ( Dollar Bank) ‘
Randol William 125 3434 Mt. Troy Rd.

Razum ‘Rudy 78 2400 Mt. Troy Rd. Erie Insurance
Rebholz Gary 234 2004 Mt. Troy Rd. Valeriano Construction
Rebholz 'Matthew | 190240 | 2750 Mt. Troy Rd. | |
Rebholz Norbert 157 3074 Mt. Troy Rd.

Rebholz ‘Eugene ‘ ? ‘ 3220 Mt. Troy Rd. ‘ ‘
Ritter Richard 192 Across from 2633 Mt. Troy Rd. Prom Park

Ritter ‘Donald ‘ ? ‘ Across from Klementina ‘ St. Al's Parking Lot ‘
Roberts John (88) 291 2722 Mt. Troy Rd.

Roos |Arthur | 172 | 2876 Mt. Troy Rd. | |
Roos David 169 2992 Mt. Troy Rd.

Rothert Charles | ? | 3438 Mt. Troy Rd. | |
Rouda Jeffrey 207 2504 Mt. Troy Rd.

Salvay Frank | 156 | 3078 Mt. Troy Rd. | |
Sanders Harold 131 3058 Mt. Troy Rd.

Sanders Lousi | 157 | 3074 Mt. Troy Rd. | |
Sanders Harold 100043 Across from 2117 Mt. Troy Rd.

Sanders ‘Charles ‘ 227 ‘ Across from 2301 Mt. Troy Rd. ‘ ‘
Santucci, Jr. Robert HN 197193 2518 Mt. Troy Rd. Cemetery by Lonsdale St.
Santucci, Jr. Robert SP4 | 88293 | 2726 Mt. Troy Rd. | |
Schad George VZ31 Across from 2517 Mt. Troy Rd. Cemetery Corner
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Schaffer, Jr.
Scheide
Schellhaas
Schibler
Schlereth
Schmitt, Jr.
Schmitt, Jr.
Schnarrenberger
Schneider
Schuler
Schweitzer
Sedar
Seelman
Sevcik
Shiring
Silenac, Sr.
Sladack
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Snyder
Snyder, Jr.
Sporcic
Staab
Stalter
Stamper
Stidle
Stipetich
Stipetich

‘Frederick
Walter
‘Charles
William
‘Paul
Edward
‘Arthur
William
‘Raymond
Albert
‘Erwin
George
‘Robert
Norman
‘Raymond
Michael
‘Robeﬁ
Frederick
‘David
Robert
‘Joseph
Richard
‘Dennis
Richard
‘Stephen
Joseph
‘Regis
George
‘Leonard
Willliam
‘Robert

13515
230
49715
181
125
(88) 291
181
125
156
68362
171
162
228
207
?
68362
170
49715
234
174
131
225
207
228
166
207
115
135713
13515
234
100043

Across from 2655 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2201 Mt. Troy Rd.
2000 Mt. Troy Rd.

2768 Mt. Troy Rd.

3434 Mt. Troy Rd.

2722 Mt. Troy Rd.

2768 Mt. Troy Rd.

3434 Mt. Troy Rd.

3078 Mt. Troy Rd.

2996 Mt. Troy Rd.

2882 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 3045 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2209 Mt. Troy Rd.
2504 Mt. Troy Rd.

3438 Mt. Troy Rd.

2996 Mt. Troy Rd.

2886 Mt. Troy Rd.

2000 Mt. Troy Rd.

2004 Mt. Troy Rd.

2840 Mt. Troy Rd.

3058 Mt. Troy Rd.

2324 Mt. Troy Rd
2504 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2209 Mt. Troy Rd.
3014 Mt. Troy Rd.

2504 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 3603 Mt. Troy Rd.
2800 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2655 Mt. Troy Rd.
2004 Mt. Troy Rd.
Across from 2117 Mt. Troy Rd.

‘ Monument ( Dollar Bank ) ‘

Monument ( Dollar Bank )
Valeriano Construction

Valeriano Construction
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Swedish Joseph 88 3800 Mt. Troy Rd.

Sweeney William 172 2876 Mt. Troy Rd.

Tappe Joseph 166 3014 Mt. Troy Rd.

Tremel, Jr. Jack 179 2810 Mt. Troy Rd.

Tremel, Jr. William 178 2820 Mt. Troy Rd.

Tremel, Jr. ‘James 109 (436) 3104 Mt. Troy Rd. Across from Baun Rd.
Trischler John A. 227 Across from 2301 Mt. Troy Rd.

Trunick ‘David 234 2004 Mt. Troy Rd. Valeriano Construction
Tylenda Joseph 178910 2746 Mt. Troy Rd.

Uhlig ‘Justin 156 3078 Mt. Troy Rd.

Vincent Edward 217 2328 Mt. Troy Rd.

Vrane \Richard 109 (435) 3100 Mt. Troy Rd.

Vrane Marcus 109 (435) 3100 Mt. Troy Rd.

Vybirak Frank 172 2876 Mt. Troy Rd.

Vybiral Matthew 195 2600 Mt. Troy Rd.

Vybiral Thomas 195 2600 Mt. Troy Rd.

Vybiral Kenneth VZ31 Across from 2517 Mt. Troy Rd. Cemetery corner
Walter Ronald 182 2762 Mt. Troy Rd.

Waltschmidt Bill 157 3074 Mt. Troy Rd.

Walzl Theodore 11465 3814 Mt. Troy Rd. (Last banner)
Walzl Anthony 227 Across from 2301 Mt. Troy Rd.

Walzl ‘Paul F. 227 Across from 2301 Mt. Troy Rd.

Wedrick Ronald 197193 2518 Mt. Troy Rd. Cemetery by Lonsdale St.
Weider J. Roy 179 2810 Mt. Troy Rd.

Weider Raymond 192 Across from 2633 Mt. Troy Rd. Prom Park
Weis ‘Frederick 228 Across from 2209 Mt. Troy Rd.

Weismantle Douglas ? 3750 Mt. Troy Rd.

Winters Joseph 208 2500 Mt. Troy Rd.

Woolley Charles 170 2886 Mt. Troy Rd.

Wurdock ‘Warren 230 Across from 2201 Mt. Troy Rd.

Yuretich Rudolph 165 3018 Mt. Troy Rd.
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Yuretich
Zotter
Zupsic

‘William
Ronald
‘Martin

165
208
182

3018 Mt. Troy Rd.
2500 Mt. Troy Rd.
2762 Mt. Troy Rd.
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